

FORM PTO-1595

		Kt	40400==	im stætt (MM)	J 3.5. 52. 7 (1.1.2. (1.7. 5).	
00010			PAILNYS?	<u> </u>		
	taas & Halsey e Honorable		nd Trademarks: Plea	ase record the at	tached original documents or copy thereof	
1.		of conveying party(ies): Hitoshi YAMADA Tsutae SHINODA		TOKAI 3)	Manabu ISHIMOTO	2110
2.	Name	and Address of receivir	•			
	1-1, Ka Nakah	SU LIMITED amikodanaka, 4-chome ara-ku, Kawasaki-shi awa 211-8588 Japan				
3.	<u>X</u>	of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Other:		Merger Change of I	Name	
	Execut	ion Date(s): <u>February</u>	77, 2002			
4.		ation number(s) or patel is document is being file The execution date(s) The title is:GAS DISC DISCHAR OR	ed together with a of the application HARGE TUBE Al	n is/are: <u>Feb</u>	ruary 7, 2002 FOR FORMING ELECTRON EM	ISSION LAYER IN GAS
	☐ Thi (a) (b)	s document is being file Patent Application No Patent No(s).	ed after filing of th (s)/, , issued	e application: filed	10,076333 ; or	
5.	STAAS Attentio 700 Ele	and address of party to S & HALSEY LLP on: <u>James D. Halsey, J</u> eventh Street, N.W., Sungton, D.C. 20001	<u>Ir.</u>		rning document should be mailed: :: 1082.1042 (02/22/2002 EFLDRES 00000012 100	76333 40.00 DP
6.	Total n	umber of applications a	and patents involv	red: 1	92 FC:581	
7.	Total fe	ee (37 CFR 3.41) Enclosed Authorized to be char		_	nt)	/
8.		it Account No.: 19-393 duplicate copy of this p			orized to be charged to this Deposunt)	t Account)
9.	To the copy of	f the original document.		egoing inform	nation is true and correct and any a	
		ey, Jr. , Reg. No. 22,72	9	nature	February 13, 20	<u>02</u>
ivame	or Perso	n Signing	Sigr	lature	Date	
DO NO.	USE THIS SPA	A C C			Total number of pages	including cover sheet: 2
DO NO	USE ITIS SPA	TOL		*		1

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

S&H 8/94

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (hereinafter, "ASSIGNOR") by	(\$1.00), and of other good and valuab	le consideration paid to the undersigned inventor(s)
(Insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(S))		
FUJITSU LIMITED		
of 1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chom	e, Nakahara-ku	
Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa 211-	8588 Japan	
(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of which is a ASSIGNEE the entire and exclusive right, title and i (Title of Invention)	hereby acknowledged, the undersigned nterest to the invention entitled	d ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assigns and transfers to
GAS DISCHARGE TUBE AND METH	OD FOR	
FORMING ELECTRON EMISSION L	AYER IN GAS DISCHARGE	TUBE
relating to International Patent Application PCT/JP_executed on even date herewith or, if not so executed	and/or for which app	lication for Letters Patent of the United States was
(a) executed on	; (Insert date of execution	of application, if not concurrent)
(b) filed on;	N.W., Washington, D.C.	of STAAS & HALSEY, 700 Eleventh Street, 20001 (202/434-1500) is hereby authorized to data, when known.
and to said application and all Letters Patent(s) of the U reissue or reexamination application based thereon, for any extensions thereof (collectively, hereinafter, "said	or the full term or terms for which the s	aid Letters Patent(s) may be granted and including
The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by said which the ASSIGNEE may deem necessary, desirable including in the preparation and prosecution of said reexamination, or public use proceeding, and in any life acts to include but not be limited to executing all paps sworn testimony, and obtaining and producing eviden	le or expedient, for securing, maintai application(s) and the issuance of sa tigation or other legal proceeding whic ers, including separate assignments an	ning and enforcing protection for said invention, and Letters Patent(s), in any interference, reissue, in may arise or be declared in relation to same, such
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned invent	or(s) has (have) affixed his/her/their si	gnature(s).
(Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s))	(Date)	(Typed Name & Signature of Witness(es))
Hitoshi Yamada Hitoshi YAMADA	February 7, 2002	
Akira Jokai Akira TOKAI	February 7, 2002	
Manabu ISHIMOTO	February 7, 2002	
Tsutae SHINODA	February 7, 2002	

RECORDED: 02/19/2002

PATENT REEL: 012604 FRAME: 0491